Ne

damnnma Nma
1 AxmeT3saHc MHCcad

2 UcnomoBa MaHAOKKMHaA

3 KapamoB ApcnaH
4 MuHHexaH Amup

5 Hypnes  Puwart

6 N'ymepos Anmas

7 Kagmnposa WNnio3a
8 lWapunos Payd

9 ApcnaHoBz Acbibap
10 AxmeT3AaHc Ancy

11 Ucnomosa lNapBuKHa
12 T'ymepoBa WUnb3npa
13 Myxamagu BunbaaH
14 WapadeeslynmHa
15 AtiokoB  PycnaH
16 3natgmHoE Unbcad

17 MuHranuH Ciombenb

18 MuHHexaH PanuHa
19 AHTOHOB [aHun

20 Bannynnut Annapa
21 datmuxoB AsamaTt
22 Tnbasynnm Pamunb

OtyectBo [lon

PainxaHosy M
MyccoeBH: K
danzosny M
Unrmnsosmny M
Pyctamosn M
UnbHypoBr M
UnbHypost K
Pancosny M
AlipaToBHz K
PalixaHoBF XK
MyccoeBH: K
PanndosH: K
Mnbpaposl M
®aputoBH: K
PuHatosnuy M
PobepTtosy M
PasannosH K
UnbdaTtoBt K
Admutpues M
AlnpapoBHi K
dnycosmy M
Papunesnt M

[Jata poxp Knacc o6y Knacc yyac bann

30.12.200¢
09.04.200¢
19.06.200¢
01.10.200¢
06.01.200¢
01.10.200¢
25.05.200¢
01.10.2007%
07.08.2007
25.12.2007
14.07.2007
19.11.200¢
08.10.200¢
20.01.200¢
28.06.200¢4
19.04.200¢
05.04.200¢
20.11.200¢
18.06.2007
28.05.2007
15.01.200¢
07.02.200%
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13
11
12
12
21
10
18

19
15

15

10
12
16
25

19
12
10

Makc. 6an, Cratyc

YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK

Mpusep np Yunteno

HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HEeT
HEeT
HEeT
HEeT
HEeT
HEeT
HEeT

McnamoBsa
McnamoBsa
Mcnamosa
Mcnamosa
Mcnamosa
Mcnamosa
Mcnamosa
Mcnamosa
Canuxosa |
Canuxosa |
Canuxosa |
Canuxosa |
Canuxosa |
Canuxosa |
Canuxosa |
Canwnxosa |
Canwnxosa |
Canwnxosa |
Canwnxosa |
Canwnxosa |
Canwnxosa |
Canwnxosa |



Npeamer HanmeHosaHue OY

leorpadma MyHuMumnanbHoe 6roaxKeTHoe obleobpasoBaTesibHOE yuperkaeHue "BepxHelwnkuHcKan cpeaHan obueobpasoBaTenbHas
leorpadma MyHmMumnanbHoe 6roaxKeTHoe obleobpasoBaTesibHOE yuperkaeHue "BepxHelnKkuHcKan cpeaHana obueobpasoBaTenbHas
leorpadma MyHmMumnanbHoe 6roaxKeTHoe obLeobpasoBaTe/ibHOE yuperkaeHue "BepxHelnkuHcKan cpeaHasa obuieobpasoBaTenbHas
leorpadma MyHmMumnanbHoe 6roaxKeTHoe obleobpasoBaTe/ibHOE yuperkaeHue "BepxHelnkuHcKan cpeaHasa oblieobpasoBaTenbHas
leorpadma MyHmMumnanbHoe 6roaxKeTHoe obLeobpasoBaTesibHOE yuperkaeHue "BepxHelnKkuHcKan cpeaHasa oblieobpasoBaTenbHas
leorpaduma MyHmMumnanbHoe 6roaxKeTHoe obleobpasoBaTe/ibHOE yuperkaeHue "BepxHelnkuHcKan cpeaHasa oblieobpasoBaTenbHas
leorpaduma MyHmMumnanbHoe 6roaxKeTHoe obLeobpasoBaTesibHOE yuperkaeHue "BepxHelnkuHcKan cpeaHasa oblieobpasoBaTenbHas
leorpadma MyHmMumnanbHoe 6roaxKeTHoe obleobpasoBaTe/ibHOE yuperkaeHue "BepxHelnKkuHcKan cpeaHasa oblieobpasoBaTenbHas
leorpaduma MyHuMumnanbHoe 6roaxKeTHoe oblLeobpasoBaTe/ibHOE yupexkaeHue "BepxHelnkuHcKan cpeagHasa obuieobpasosaTenbHas
leorpaduma MyHuMumnanbHoe 6roaxKeTHoe obleobpasoBaTe/ibHOE yupexkaeHue "BepxHelnkuHcKkan cpeaHnasa obuieobpasosaTenbHas
leorpaduma MyHuMumnanbHoe 6roaxKeTHoe obleobpasoBaTe/ibHOE yupexkaeHue "BepxHelwmnkuHcKan cpeaHnasa obuieobpasosaTenbHas
leorpaduma MyHuMumnanbHoe 6roaxKeTHoe 0bleobpasoBaTe/ibHOE yupexkaeHue "BepxHelnkuHcKkan cpeagHnasa oblieobpasosaTenbHas
leorpaduma MyHuMumnanbHoe 6roaxKeTHoe obleobpasoBaTesibHOE yupeXkaeHue "BepxHelnkuHcKkan cpeaHnasa obuieobpasosaTenbHas
leorpaduma MyHuumnanbHoe 6roaxKeTHoe obleobpasoBaTe/ibHOE yupexkaeHue "BepxHelwmnkuHcKkan cpeagHasa oblieobpasosaTenbHas
leorpaduma MyHuMumnanbHoe 6roaKeTHoe obleobpasoBaTe/ibHOE yupexkaeHue "BepxHelwmnkuHcKan cpeagHnasa oblieobpasosaTenbHas
Freorpaduma MyHMumMnanbHoe broaskeTHoe obuLeobpasoBaTenbHOE yuperkaeHne "BepxHelWwnnK1MHcKan cpegHan obweobpasosaTtesibHas
Freorpaduma MyHMumMnanbHoe broaskeTHoe obuLeobpasoBaTenbHOE yuperkaeHne "BepxHelWwnnK1MHeKan cpegHan obweobpasoBaTteibHas
Freorpaduma MyHMumMnanbHoe broaskeTHoe obuLeobpasoBaTenbHOE yuperkaeHue "BepxHelWwnnK1MHcKan cpegHan obweobpasoBaTteibHas
Freorpaduma MyHMumMnanbHoe broaskeTHoe obuLeobpasoBaTenbHOe yuperkaeHue "BepxHelWwnnK1MHeKan cpegHan obweobpasosaTteibHas
Freorpaduma MyHMumMnanbHoe bloaxkeTHoe obuLeobpasoBaTenbHOe yuperkaeHue "BepxHelWwnnK1MHeKan cpegHan obweobpasosaTteibHas
Freorpaduma MyHmMumMnanbHoe broaskeTHoe obuLeobpasoBaTenbHOE yuperkaeHne "BepxHelWwnnK1MHeKan cpegHan obweobpasoBaTteibHas
Freorpadua MyHmMumMnanbHoe broaskeTHoe obuLeobpasoBaTenbHOe yuperkaeHne "BepxHelWwnnK1MHeKan cpegHan obweobpasoBaTteibHas
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wkona"" 3a
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MHCKOIo MyHMLMNAaNbHOro paioHa Pecnybamku Tatapctan"
WMHCKOrO MyHMUMNANbHOTO paioHa Pecnybaunkm TatapctaH"
MHCKOIo MyHMLMMNAaNbHOro paoHa Pecnybamku Tatapctan"
MHCKOIo MyHMLMMNANbHOro paoHa Pecnybamku TaTapctan"
MHCKOIo MyHMLMMNAaNbHOro paoHa Pecnybamku Tatapctan"
MHCKOIo MyHMLMMNANbHOro paoHa Pecnybamku Tatapctan"
MHCKOIo MyHMLMMNANbHOro paoHa Pecnybamku Tatapctan"
MHCKOIo MyHMLMMNAaNbHOro paoHa Pecnybamku Tatapctan"
MHCKOIo MyHWLUMMNANbHOrO paioHa Pecnybamku TaTapctan"
MHCKOIo MyHULUMMNANbHOro paoHa Pecnybamku Tatapctan"
MHCKOT0 MYHWLUMMNAIbHOrO paioHa Pecnybaumku Tatapctan"
MHCKOIo MyHWLUMMNAIbHOrO paoHa Pecnybamku Tatapctan"
WMHCKOIo MYHWLUMMNAIbHOrO paioHa Pecnybamku TaTapctan"
MHCKOIo MyHWLUMMNANIbHOrO paioHa Pecnybaumku TaTapctan"
MHCKOIo MyHULUMMNANbHOrO paioHa Pecnybamku TaTapctan"
WMHCKOro MyHMUMNANbHOIO paioHa Pecnybaunkm TatapctaH"
WMHCKOro MyHMUMNANbHOIO paioHa Pecnybaunkm TatapctaH"
WMHCKOro MyHMUMNANbHOTO paioHa Pecnybaunkm TatapctaH"
WMHCKOro MyHMUMNANbHOTO paioHa Pecnybaunkm TatapctaH"
WMHCKOro MyHMUMNANbHOIO paioHa Pecnybaunkm TatapctaH"
WMHCKOro MyHMUMNANbHOTO paioHa Pecnyb6aunkm TatapctaH"
WMHCKOro MyHMUMNANbHOTO paioHa Pecnybaunkm TatapctaH"



